Product Specification
The AGIGARAMTM Bali Non-Volatile System is an easy-to-use module for industrial controls, medical
equipment, gaming systems, and other embedded applications that require large amounts of fast, non-
volatile memory. This system is offered in the following configurations:
*SDRAM and control signal interfaces are 3.3V.
Ordering Information
Device P/N
Density
Organization Vcc
Total Non-Volatile
AGIGA8003-004ACA 32 MBytes 4 MBytes 16M x 16 3.3V
AGIGA8004-008ACA 32 MBytes 8 MBytes 16M x 16 3.3V
AGIGA8005-016ACA 32 MBytes 16 MBytes 16M x 16 3.3V
AGIGA8006-032ACA 32 MBytes 32 MBytes 16M x 16 3.3V
AGIGA8007-064ACA 64 MBytes 64 MBytes 32M x 16 5.0V*
P/N 001-8000-00, Rev D
June 2009
Bali Non-Volatile System
2